ENGINEER’S REPORT 
Street Improvement District Five Hundred Eighty-Seven (SI 587) 

General Nature, Purpose and Benefit  

Street Improvement District SI 587 consists of one unit of ditch section roadway 

maintenance.  This work includes approximately 10,100 LF of patching, leveling, milling, 

asphalt overlay, chip seal and related items.